All Facility Diagnoses

Diagnosis

Cardiac
Multiple Trauma
Neurological
Brain Injury
Orthopedics
Spinal Cord Injury
Stroke

Amputation -
Lower Extremity

General Rehabilitation

All Patients and
All Diagnoses

Contact us for more information.

PABTNER
LOGO HERE

12345 Address Goes Here City, ST 12345

Number of
Those We
Served

27

26

63

56

214

30

114

17

105

656

Total

Number of
Patients
Served

s mamiomoes | 656 | 74 | a42% | 558% | 32 | 113

Average
Length of
Stay
(Days)

10.2

12,5

10.8

10.4

10.9

13.4

13.0

11.9

10.2

11.3

Average

Age

(123) 456-7890 tel * (123) 456-7890 fax « TDD/TTY# 800.548.2547

www.websitegoeshere.com

Discharge

Rate to

Home or
Community

Setting

85.2%

80.8%

93.7%

89.3%

88.3%

83.3%

80.7%

88.2%

76.2%

84.9%

% Male

Discharge
Rate to
Skilled
Nursing

0.0%

7.7%

1.6%

1.8%

6.5%

10.0%

7.0%

5.9%

6.7%

5.6%

% Female
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Unplanned
Transfers

to Acute
Care

14.8%

11.5%

4.8%

8.9%

5.1%

6.7%

12.3%

5.9%

17.1%

9.5%

Average

Number of
Treatment
Hours/Day

Functional
Improvement

Gain

56.1

57.4

59.9

53.7

61.5

61.3

52.5

50.8

52.7

57.2

Average
Length of Stay

(Days)
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