All Facility Diagnoses 2023 Annual Outcomes Data

Diagnosis	Number of Those We Served	Average Length of Stay (Days)	Discharge Rate to Home or Community Setting	Discharge Rate to Skilled Nursing	Unplanned Transfers to Acute Care	Functional Improvement Gain
Cardiac	27	10.2	85.2%	0.0%	14.8%	56.1
Multiple Trauma	26	12.5	80.8%	7.7%	11.5%	57.4
Neurological	63	10.8	93.7%	1.6%	4.8%	59.9
Brain Injury	56	10.4	89.3%	1.8%	8.9%	53.7
Orthopedics	214	10.9	88.3%	6.5%	5.1%	61.5
Spinal Cord Injury	30	13.4	83.3%	10.0%	6.7%	61.3
Stroke	114	13.0	80.7%	7.0%	12.3%	52.5
Amputation – Lower Extremity	17	11.9	88.2%	5.9%	5.9%	50.8
General Rehabilitation	105	10.2	76.2%	6.7%	17.1%	52.7
All Patients and All Diagnoses	656	11.3	84.9%	5.6%	9.5%	57.2
	Total Number of Patients Served	Average Age	% Male	% Female	Average Number of Treatment Hours/Day	Average Length of Stay (Days)
All Patients and All Diagnoses	656	74	44.2%	55.8%	3.2	11.3

Contact us for more information.



12345 Address Goes Here City, ST 12345 (123) 456-7890 tel • (123) 456-7890 fax • TDD/TTY# 800.548.2547 www.websitegoeshere.com

